
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-63853-68ad9da4f38aa
August 26, 2025

EMIRATES SNACK FOODS LLC
PO BOX 20682
UMM RAMOOL RASHIDYA 3 B STREET,
NO. 19 WAREHOUSE, DUBAI
United Arab Emirates

TALMERA USA INC.
701 FIFTH AVE.
 SUITE 4200 SEATTLE WA 98104 UNITED STATES

Vessel NEWARK, NJ

United Arab Emirates JEBEL ALI

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Consignor Reference: CI-4022695 SC2022503

Mera Mascarpone 24x500g

Romano Cheese Wheel

DB Shredded Monterey Jack

Cello Mascarpone 6x454g

H.S.Code: 040610, 040690, 040620   Marks: 1,872 cases

Gross: 16,282.354

KG

Net: 15,617.914 KG

United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-6
38

53
-6

8a
d9

da
4f

38
aa

 / 
A

ug
us

t 2
6,

 2
02

5

Page 1/1

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



Commercial Invoice
Invoice No # CI-4022695
Contract # SC-2022503

Date
July 19, 2025

Order #
Shipper Name & Address 
Talmera USA Inc.
701 Fifth Ave., Suite 4200

Applicant Name: 
Emirates Snack Foods LLC
PO BOX 20682, UMM RAMOOL RASHIDYA 3 B STREET, NO. 19 WAREHOUSE

City
Seattle, WA

Postal Code
98104

City
Dubai

Postal Code
20682

Country
US

Email Address
accounting@tal
mera.com

Country Email Address

Telephone No:
+1 206-652-3521

Fax Number Telephone no.
+971-4-2855645

Fax Number

Product Description Country 
Of Origin

Quantity Unit Of 
Measure

Customs 
Code

Total Net 
Weight 
(KG)

Unit Price 
(USD)

Total Price
(USD)

Mera Mascarpone 24x500g US 960 Case 040610 11,520.000 98.00 94,080.00
Romano Cheese Wheel US 200 Case 040690 1,703.354 74.99 14,998.00
DB Shredded Monterey Jack US 72 Case 040620 653.760 50.00 3,600.00
Cello Mascarpone 6x454g US 640 Case 040610 1,740.800 22.00 14,080.00
Place Of Delivery: 
Jebel Ali, UAE

Notes: 

Shipment Date: 
July 19, 2025

Subtotal CIF (USD) 126,758.00

Payment Terms:  
Payment on BL Date Total CIF (USD) 126,758.00

Talmera USA Inc.

UAE

+1 206-299-2880

Due Date: 
July 19, 2025

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
3
8
5
3
-
6
8
a
d
9
d
a
4
f
3
8
a
a
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
5



Container and Seal No. Product Description Unit Lot No. No./Qty Production Date Expiration Date Total Net Weight Total Gross Weight

Mera Mascarpone 24x500g Case 25153LC5003 960 02 JUN 2025 29 MAR 2026 11,520.000 11,955.840

Romano Cheese Wheel Case 25161EL0901 200 10 JUN 2025 10 JUN 2026 1,703.354 1,748.754

DB Shredded Monterey Jack Case 24/01/2026
24/04/2026

25
47

24 JAN 2025
24 APR 2025

24 JAN 2026
24 APR 2026

227.000
426.760

239.500
450.260

Cello Mascarpone 6x454g Case 25164LC5003 640 13 JUN 2025 09 APR 2026 1,740.800 1,888.000

1,872 15,617.914 16,282.354
Net Weight of Each Package & Packing Condition: 
Mera Mascarpone 24x500g 
Romano Cheese Wheel 
DB Shredded Monterey Jack 4 X 2.27Kg 
Cello Mascarpone 6x454g

Container No.: MNBU3306873 
Seal No.: UL-5228534

PACKING LIST/WEIGHT MEMO

Packing List Number: PL-2022294
Date: July 19,2025

Consignee:
Emirates Snack Foods LLC
PO BOX 20682, 
UMM RAMOOL RASHIDYA 3 B STREET, 
NO. 19 WAREHOUSE
Dubai, UAE
Tel: +971-4-2855645

Shipping Method: By Ocean, MAERSK KARACHI / 527E, or substitute 
Laden on Board Date: July 19, 2025

Total

Talmera USA Inc.

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
3
8
5
3
-
6
8
a
d
9
d
a
4
f
3
8
a
a
/
A
u
g
u
s
t
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-08-26T11:42:37+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-63853-68ad9da4f38aa




