## CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-63853-68ad9da4f38aa

**VERIFY.FTGS.US** Date: August 26, 2025

Seller (Exporter) TALMERA USA INC. 701 FIFTH AVE. SUITE 4200 SEATTLE WA 98104 UNITED STATES  Consignee EMIRATES SNACK FOODS LLC PO BOX 20682 UMM RAMOOL RASHIDYA 3 B STREET, NO. 19 WAREHOUSE, DUBAI United Arab Emirates	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading NEWARK, NJ		
	Destination Country United Arab Emirates	Destination Port JEBEL ALI		
	Export Date ************************************	Exporting Carrier **********************************		
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB		
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent		

Buyer (Importer)

Consignor Reference: CI-4022695 SC2022503



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Mera Mascarpone 24x500g	Gross: 16,282.354	United States
Romano Cheese Wheel	KG	
DB Shredded Monterey Jack	Net: 15,617.914 KG	
Cello Mascarpone 6x454g		
H.S.Code: 040610, 040690, 040620 Marks: 1,872 cases		
======================================		
CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN		



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
   The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

  The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

  -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.





## **Commercial Invoice**

Date		Invoice No # CI-4			CI-4	4022695				
July 19, 2025		Contract #			SC-2022503					
	Order#									
Shipper Name & A	Applicant Name:									
Talmera USA Inc.		Snack Foo	ds LLC							
701 Fifth Ave., Suit	e 4200	PO BOX 20682, UMM RAMOOL RASHIDYA 3 B STREET, NO. 19 WAREHOUSE								
City	Postal Code	City Postal Code								
Seattle, WA	98104	Dubai				206	82			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·										
Country	Email Address	Country				Ema	ail Address			
US	accounting@tal	UAE								
	mera.com	ONE								
Telephone No:	Fax Number	Telephon	Telephone no. Fax Number							
+1 206-652-3521	+1 206-299-2880		+971-4-2855645							
Product Description		Country	Quantity	Unit Of	Cust	oms	Total Net	Unit Price	Total Price	
		Of Origin		Measure	Code	•	Weight (KG)	(USD)	(USD)	
Mera Mascarpone 24x500g		US	960	Case	0406	10	11,520.000	98.00	94,080.00	
Romano Cheese Whee		US	200	Case	0406		1,703.354	74.99	14,998.00	
DB Shredded Monterey		US	72	Case	0406		653.760	50.00	3,600.00	
Cello Mascarpone 6x45	54g	US	640	Case	0406	10	1,740.800	22.00	14,080.00	
Place Of Delivery:	Notes:									
Jebel Ali, UAE	Jebel Ali, UAE									
Shipment Date: Subtotal CIF (USD)				126,758.00				126,758.00		
July 19, 2025	uly 19, 2025									
Due Date:										
July 19, 2025	5									
Payment Terms:										
Payment on BL Da	Total CIF (USD)					126,758.00				

Talmera	1	IC A	Inc	







## **PACKING LIST/WEIGHT MEMO**

Packing List Number: PL-2022294

**Date:** July 19,2025

Consignee:

Emirates Snack Foods LLC PO BOX 20682,

UMM RAMOOL RASHIDYA 3 B STREET,

NO. 19 WAREHOUSE

Dubai, UAE

Tel: +971-4-2855645

Shipping Method: By Ocean, MAERSK KARACHI / 527E, or substitute

Laden on Board Date: July 19, 2025

Container and Seal No.	Product Description	Unit	Lot No.	No./Qty	Production Date	Expiration Date	Total Net Weight	Total Gross Weight
Container No.: MNBU3306873 Seal No.: UL-5228534	Mera Mascarpone 24x500g	Case	25153LC5003	960	02 JUN 2025	29 MAR 2026	11,520.000	11,955.840
	Romano Cheese Wheel	Case	25161EL0901	200	10 JUN 2025	10 JUN 2026	1,703.354	1,748.754
	DB Shredded Monterey Jack	Case	24/01/2026 24/04/2026	25 47	24 JAN 2025 24 APR 2025	24 JAN 2026 24 APR 2026	227.000 426.760	239.500 450.260
	Cello Mascarpone 6x454g	Case	25164LC5003	640	13 JUN 2025	09 APR 2026	1,740.800	1,888.000
		Total		1,872			15,617.914	16,282.354

## Net Weight of Each Package & Packing Condition:

Mera Mascarpone 24x500g Romano Cheese Wheel DB Shredded Monterey Jack 4 X 2.27Kg Cello Mascarpone 6x454g

Talmera USA Inc.

